:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8347291

Feb 03, 2024 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 260,852 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 546391 - 0.017707561 ETH®
40.56 USD

2 546392 - 0.017651033 ETH®
40.43 USD

3 546393 - 0.017680921 ETH®
40.50 USD

4 546394 - 0.017641610 ETH®
40.41 USD

S 546395 - 0.017630668 ETH®
40.38 USD

6 546396 - 0.017690505 ETH&®
40.52 USD

7 546397 - 0.060188319 ETH®
137.87 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8347291
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/260852
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546391
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546392
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546393
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546394
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546395
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546396
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546397

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

946398

946399

946402

046404

946405

546406

Validator Id

312170

Amount

- 0.017702002
40.55 USD

- 0.017684007
40.51 USD

- 0.017617105
40.35 USD

- 0.017634471
40.39 USD

- 0.017651777
40.43 USD

- 0.017666365
40.46 USD

- 0.017682605
40.50 USD

- 0.017673527
40.48 USD

- 0.017685296
40.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.042644236
97.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546398
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546399
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546400
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546401
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546402
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546403
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546404
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546405
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/546406
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/312170

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



