

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 16:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8347291</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 03, 2024 · 20:19 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>260,852</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>546391</u>	- 0.017707561 ETH ⊘ 40.56 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>546392</u>	- 0.017651033 ETH ↔ 40.43 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>546393</u>	- 0.017680921 ETH 🔗 40.50 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>546394</u>	- 0.017641610 ETH ⊘ 40.41 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>546395</u>	- 0.017630668 ETH ⊘ 40.38 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>546396</u>	- 0.017690505 ETH ⊘ 40.52 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>546397</u>	- 0.060188319 ETH ⊘ 137.87 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>546398</u>	- 0.017702002 ETH ⊘ 40.55 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>546399</u>	- 0.017684007 ETH ⊘ 40.51 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>546400</u>	- 0.017617105 ETH ⊘ 40.35 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>546401</u>	- 0.017634471 ETH ③ 40.39 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>546402</u>	- 0.017651777 ETH ③ 40.43 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>546403</u>	- 0.017666365 ETH ⊘ 40.46 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>546404</u>	- 0.017682605 ETH ③ 40.50 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>546405</u>	- 0.017673527 ETH ③ 40.48 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>546406</u>	- 0.017685296 ETH ⊘ 40.51 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>312170</u>	+ 0.042644236 ETH 🔗
		97.68 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.